

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20352/2025

Hariram Son Of Surjaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Abhishek

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Kumar Jangid
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Jindal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

29/01/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply copy of the writ petition along with annexures in the office of Mr. Amit Jindal, Advocate.

Let name of Mr. Amit Jindal, Advocate be shown in the cause list as learned counsel for the respondents.

List this matter after two weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

DEEPA/RAHUL-20