

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20352/2025

Hariram Son Of Surjaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Abhishek and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Kumar Jangid
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Dipti Jindal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

13/02/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time.

Time prayed for is granted.

List the matter after two weeks.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J