

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5599/2026
CNR: RJHC020257922026 | URN: CW / 12307U / 2026

Hariram
-----Petitioner

Versus

Parameshwar S/o Hariram
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20352/2025
CNR: RJHC021099952025 | URN: CW / 45229U / 2025

Hariram Son Of Surjaram
-----Petitioner

Versus

Abhishek
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.K. Singodiya Mr. Vijay Kumar Jangid
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

30/07/2026

Let these matters be listed after three weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANAND SHARMA),J